Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DR4 CL16 KF432C16BB2A/8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

16GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB2X8

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 16GB 2x8GB 3200MHz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D416G3200HC16FDCO1)

64GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x32

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

29,40 USD

55,20 USD

65,40 USD

162,00 USD



